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From: DCD_ECFNotice@dcd.uscourts.gov

To: DCD_ECFNotice@dcd.uscourts.gov,

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT
RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy
permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free
electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the
filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each
document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free
copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court
District of Columbia
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 3/12/2013 at 9:58 AM and filed on 3/12/2013

Case Name: VAN HOLLEN v. FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
Case Number: 1:11-cv-00766-ABJ
Filer:

Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text:

MINUTE ORDER LIFTING STAY. In light of FEC's decision to not undertake a rulemaking
in response to the petition filed by intervenor Center for Individual Freedom, and to
defend the existing regulation, it is ORDERED that the stay in this case is lifted. Signed
by Judge Amy Berman Jackson on 3/12/2013. (Icabj2)

1:11-cv-00766-ABJ Notice has been electronically mailed to:

David Brett Kolker  dkolker@fec.gov, JSadio@fec.gov, RFreeman@fec.gov, vgraham@fec.gov

Holly Jean Baker hbaker@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, hsummers@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov,
rfreeman@fec.gov, vgraham@fec.gov

Harry Jacobs Summers  hsummers@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov, rfreeman@fec.gov,
vgraham@fec.gov

Roger Michael Witten  roger.witten@wilmerhale.com, whmao@wilmerhale.com
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Thomas Wesley Kirby tkirby@wileyrein.com, awoodson@wileyrein.com, bzehr@wileyrein.com,
cburns@wileyrein.com, jbaran@wileyrein.com

Seth E. Nesin  snesin@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov, rfreeman@fec.gov,
vgraham@fec.gov

Jason B. Torchinsky  jtorchinsky@holtzmanlaw.net, mbayes@holtzmanlaw.net
Fiona J. Kaye fiona.kaye@wilmerhale.com

1:11-cv-00766-ABJ Notice will be delivered by other means to::
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